
$1,799,000

20921 NE 21ST CT MIAMI FL 33179
https://miamirealestateinc.com

The best lakefront views from this beautiful pool home with a two
car garage boasts a redesigned deck overlooking the glistening
water extends throughout the back of the home. (The home can
become a five bedroom home very easily). The spacious kitchen
has been beautifully redesigned and renovated w/modern details
including a Subzero Refrigerator, Miele […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2754 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 3

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Area: 2754 sq ft Year built: 1974



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Elementary School: Highland Oaks

Middle/Junior School: Highland Oaks High School: Michael Krop

Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 3889 Direction Faces: West

Subdivision Name: HIGHLAND LAKES Lot Size Square Feet: 10400

Parcel Number: 30-12-33-035-0220 Possession: Other

Road Surface Type: Paved Road Frontage Type: City Street

Lot Size Area: 10400

Property Features



Community Features: Gated,Street
Lights,Sidewalks

Exterior Features: Enclosed
Porch,Fence,Lighting,Storm/Security
Shutters

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,Built-in
Features,Bedroom on Main Level,Closet
Cabinetry,Dining Area,Separate/Formal Dining
Room,Entrance Foyer,Eat-in Kitchen,First Floor
Entry,High Ceilings,Main Level Master,Pantry,Split
Bedrooms,Skylights,Walk-In Closet(s),Attic

Laundry Features: In Garage

Waterfront Features: Lake Front Window Features:
Blinds,Sliding,Skylight(s)

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool,Screen Enclosure Lot Features: Sprinklers Automatic,< 1/4
Acre

Parking Features:
Attached,Driveway,Garage,Paver Block,Garage
Door Opener

Security Features: Security Gate

Appliances: Some Gas Appliances,Built-In
Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Disposal,Gas Water Heater,Ice
Maker,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning Oven,Washer

Architectural Style: Detached,One Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Flooring: Ceramic Tile Frontage Length: 1111

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central,Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: No Pet Restrictions,Yes Sewer: Public Sewer

View: Lake,Pool,Water View Y/N: 1

Patio and Porch Features: Porch,Screened Roof: Barrel,Flat,Tile

Waterfront Y/N: 1 Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Stories: 1

Utilities: Cable Available,Underground Utilities

Miscellaneous



Public Survey Township: 30 Public
Survey
Section: 33

Syndication Remarks: VIEWS!! WATERFRONT GEM IN HIGHLAND LAKES.THIS
4/3.5 BATHS, LARGE POOL + TWO CAR GARAGE. OPEN FLOOR PLAN & SPACIOUS.
RENOVATED KITCHEN W HIGH END APPL.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11250832

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 9809 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: HIGHLAND LAKES SEC 8 PB 95-19 LOT 11 BLK 27 & PROP
INT IN & TO LAKE LOT SIZE 80.000 X 130 OR 17731-2947 0797 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: Cases Realty Group, Inc.


